
Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lana Rack HETTV TTC Salmünster 1950

2 Yixuan Li (CN) TTBW TSV Herrlingen

3 Mia Ehrmann TTBW TSV Dörzbach

3 Celine Henseling TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Michelle Krause TTBW TSG Eislingen

5 Katrin Kreidel TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

7 Maya Knauer TTBW SV Nabern

Damen B (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jenny Zeng TTBW VfR Birkmannsweiler

2 Evelyn Depperschmidt TTBW TSV Dörzbach

3 Leonie Kostka TTBW TTV Hohenacker

3 Michelle Krause TTBW TSG Eislingen

5 Sabrina Seefried TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Pia Stängle TTBW SV Plüderhausen

7 Emma Gärtner TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

7 Astrid Kühner TTBW TTC Hegnach

7 Sonja Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

10 Annette Grallert TTBW SKV Hochberg

10 Gerda Meister TTBW TSG Münsingen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Cosmo Schmitt BATTV TTV Mühlhausen

2 Marco Stefanidis WTTV DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

3 Lars Hübner TTBW TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

3 Michael Roll TTBW VfL Kirchheim

5 Tom Duffke TTBW SC Staig

5 Christian Geiger TTBW TG Donzdorf

5 Yves Hollenbenders TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

5 Nicolai Kutschera TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Tim Kiesinger TTBW SV Nabern

9 Richard Lukacs (HU) TTBW SV Salamander Kornwestheim

9 Phu Mai TTBW SV Böblingen

9 Levin Rath TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

9 Sebastian Schulz TTBW Spvgg Weil der Stadt

9 Phil Steck TTBW SU Neckarsulm

9 Sahin Yildiz TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Thomas Zele TTBW SC Lehr

17 Fehmi Dobroluka TTBW SKG Gablenberg

17 Rion Dobroluka TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Nathan Ruben Schmidt TTBW TSV Asperg

17 Marko Slavkovic TTBW SV Plüderhausen

17 Leonard Volk TTBW TSV Rossfeld

17 Luca Xu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

23 Ben Böger TTBW SC Buchenbach

23 Mike Juretzka TTBW SV Nabern

23 Jannis Kappler TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

23 Zabur Karbasi (AF) TTBW TSV Rossfeld

23 Thielo Kubitzsch TTBW TTC Hegnach

23 Marvin Leidner TTBW SC Buchenbach

23 Noah Münzenmaier TTBW SG Schorndorf

23 Jurij von Randow TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

23 Lovis Rath TTBW SV Sillenbuch

23 Daniel Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

23 Timo Westphal BYTTV TTC 70 Bruckberg

34 Ferdinand De Santis TTBW TTC Reutlingen

34 Julian Haußer TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

34 Alex Jukic TTBW TTV Freudental

34 Daniel Müller TTBW TTC Reutlingen

34 Leon Münch TTBW SC Buchenbach

34 Tobias Obele TTBW SV Lauchheim

34 Tom Roth TTBW SG Bettringen

34 Tom Schneider TTBW SC Buchenbach

34 Markus Stähle TTBW TTC Reutlingen

34 Colin Werner TTBW TTC Reutlingen

44 Jan Reutebuch TTBW SSV Reutlingen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Herren B 1551-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Eric Felske TTBW TSV Herrlingen

2 Leonard Volk TTBW TSV Rossfeld

3 Chris Gansloser TTBW FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

3 Leon Münch TTBW SC Buchenbach

5 Ben Böger TTBW SC Buchenbach

5 Alex Jukic TTBW TTV Freudental

5 Tom Schneider TTBW SC Buchenbach

5 Alain Schulcz (FR) TTBW VfL Waiblingen

9 Walter Dörling TTBW TSG Eislingen

9 Julian Haußer TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

9 Jörg Herrmann TTBW TSV Rossfeld

9 Zabur Karbasi (AF) TTBW TSV Rossfeld

9 Achim Kraemer TTBW SV Rissegg

9 Noah Münzenmaier TTBW SG Schorndorf

9 Nathan Ruben Schmidt TTBW TSV Asperg

9 Robin Siebert TTBW TV Möglingen

17 An Hoang TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

17 Can Lebe (TR) TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

17 Marvin Leidner TTBW SC Buchenbach

17 Maximilian Schneider TTBW SV Plüderhausen

17 Timon Vester TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

17 Philipp Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten

23 Ferdinand De Santis TTBW TTC Reutlingen

23 Carsten Fisches TTBW TTC Hegnach

23 Christian Gleichauf TTBW TTC Laufenburg

23 Fabio Lauria TTBW TTC Ehingen

23 Daniel Müller TTBW TTC Reutlingen

23 Pascal Namyslak TTBW SG Schorndorf

23 Tom Roth TTBW SG Bettringen

23 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

23 Benjamin Sonntag TTBW TTC Hegnach

23 Markus Stähle TTBW TTC Reutlingen

23 Kevin Thauer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

34 José Borge TTBW TSV Herrlingen

34 Manuel Bühler TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

34 Heiko Hirsch TTBW SG Bettringen

34 Lukas Kostka TTBW GTV Hohenacker

34 Eduard Kremer TTBW TSV Dörzbach

34 Samuel Larsson TTBW TSV Rossfeld

34 Bernd Laun TTBW VFB Jagstheim

34 Tobias Obele TTBW SV Lauchheim

34 Matthias Pretsch TTBW TV Treffelhausen

34 Björn Rogulka TTBW TSV Dörzbach

44 Tim Waldbüßer TTBW TSV Zweiflingen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Chris Gansloser TTBW FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

2 Robin Siebert TTBW TV Möglingen

3 Thomas Fritsche SATTV Post SV Chemnitz

3 Patrick Krieger TTBW TV Herlikofen

5 Andreas Dach TTBW GTV Hohenacker

5 Jörg Herrmann TTBW TSV Rossfeld

5 Can Lebe (TR) TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Matthias Pretsch TTBW TV Treffelhausen

9 An Hoang TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

9 Silas Hölzel TTBW SV Nabern

9 Samuel Larsson TTBW TSV Rossfeld

9 Bernd Laun TTBW VFB Jagstheim

9 Hans Müll TTBW VfL Waiblingen

9 Thomas Probst TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

9 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

9 Kevin Thauer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

17 Manuel Bühler TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

17 Christian Gleichauf TTBW TTC Laufenburg

17 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

17 Eduard Kremer TTBW TSV Dörzbach

17 Marlon Münzenmaier TTBW SG Schorndorf

17 Dirk Simon TTBW TV Kemnat

23 Chonatie Joe Chantrarod TTBW TSV Schnait

23 Klaus Ferkinghoff HETTV Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

23 Alfred Hauber TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

23 Heiko Hirsch TTBW SG Bettringen

23 Patrick Kauffmann TTBW TV Oeffingen

23 Max Löffelhardt TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

23 Björn Rogulka TTBW TSV Dörzbach

23 Jens Strobel TTBW TV Oeffingen

23 Florian Temme TTBW TV Oeffingen

23 Stefan Völkel TTBW TSV Stuttgart-Mühlhausen

23 Mario Zirdum (HR) TTBW VfL Waiblingen

34 Erich Bernhard TTBW TSG Münsingen

34 Robin Escherle TTBW TSV Zweiflingen

34 Fabian Holzhaider TTBW TV Herlikofen

34 Sascha Kaiser TTBW VfL Waiblingen

34 Costa Kate TTBW TSV Eningen

34 Dawid Krawczyk TTBW VfL Mainhardt

34 Sven Kümmerer TTBW TSV Schmiden

34 Pascal Namyslak TTBW SG Schorndorf

34 Marco Rühle TTBW GTV Hohenacker

34 Mark Zele (HU) TTBW SC Lehr

4 / 12MKTT (c)    -    17.06.2024



Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Herren D 1201-1350 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Oliver Pfander TTBW TV Oeffingen

2 Robin Müller TTBW TSV Dettingen

3 Davis Grawert TTBW TSV Weinsberg

3 Florian Temme TTBW TV Oeffingen

5 Arda Erbek (TR) TTBW TSV Dettingen

5 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

5 Hermann Klay TTBW TSV Schwaikheim

5 Daniel Knapp TTBW SC Fornsbach

9 Costa Kate TTBW TSV Eningen

9 Oliver Terwen TTBW TSV Biberach

11 Wolfram Auch TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

11 Patrick Kauffmann TTBW TV Oeffingen

11 Kilian Kessel TTBW TSV Weinsberg

11 Sven Kümmerer TTBW TSV Schmiden

11 Anastasios Thomaidis TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

16 Soulis Kalketinidis (GR) TTBW TV Markgröningen

16 Patrick Latzko TTBW DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd

16 Max Löffelhardt TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

16 Raphael Strobel TTBW TV Oeffingen

16 Robin Worsch TTBW DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd

21 Patrick Berger TTBW TSV Dettingen

Herren E (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jürgen Prugger TTBW TV Reichenbach

2 Jan Lang TTBW TTV Burgstetten

3 Felix Füßle TTBW TV Markgröningen

3 Robin Worsch TTBW DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd

5 Elias Ardhaoui TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Stefan Laslo TTBW TSG Esslingen

5 Mario Otterbach TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Tim Lukas Priwitzer TTBW TSV Leutenbach

9 Patrick Amendola TTBW SKV Unterensingen

9 Karlheinz Ehrlich TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Günter Freiberg TTBW SKV Hochberg

9 Mirko Hübner TTBW Spfr Neckarwestheim

9 Jing Kaufmann TTBW SV Plüderhausen

9 Michael Pfeiffer TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

9 Lucas Rau TTBW TV Markgröningen

9 Frank Sturm TTBW TTV Burgstetten

17 Janis Beule TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Andreas Brill TTBW SKV Hochberg

17 Ingo Knopp TTBW VfL Winterbach

17 Horst Mosshammer TTBW TSV Heiningen

17 Siegfried Peter TTBW TSV Heiningen

17 Alexander Schurr TTBW SV Plüderhausen

17 Gustav Talpai TTBW TB Beinstein

17 Rafail Thomaidis (GR) TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

25 Horst Eisele TTBW TTC Hegnach

25 Marco Goldacker TTBW SC Fornsbach

25 Patrick Latzko TTBW DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd

25 Marcel Olma TTBW TTV Burgstetten

25 Vaibhar Kumar Pandey (IN) TTBW TTC Hegnach

25 Sabrina Seefried TTBW SV Plüderhausen

25 Pia Stängle TTBW SV Plüderhausen

25 Sabri Ugur TTBW TSV Höfingen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

2 Mousa Van Der Smissen TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Lias Geiger TTBW TG Donzdorf

3 Diego Schilke TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

5 Mino Balg TTBW TB Beinstein

5 Noah Buchegger TTBW TV Stetten

5 Wenyao Cheng (CN) TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Julius Fischer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

9 Luqman Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Piet Albrecht TTBW TSV Rossfeld

9 Kevin Zexuan Hu TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

9 Leonas Kurz TTBW TV Markgröningen

13 Jiansen Feng (CN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

13 Marcel Has TTBW TSV Grafenau

13 Till Klein TTBW TSV Grossglattbach

13 Max Kopp TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

13 Elias Leitz TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

13 Yannik Mu TTBW TTV Burgstetten

19 Felix Hartmann TTBW TTC Ergenzingen

19 Samuel Honczek TTBW TV Oppenweiler

19 Finjas Konwiarz TTBW TSV Grossglattbach

19 Tobias Kraus TTBW TSV Leutenbach

19 Hendrik Neumann TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

19 Eli Ziolkowski TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

25 Jesper Glowig TTBW TSV Grossglattbach

25 Jonas Lutz TTBW TV Markgröningen

25 Marvin Reck TTBW TV Oppenweiler

25 Jannes Spindler TTBW TSV Grafenau
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 12 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kevin Reck TTBW TV Oppenweiler

2 Sergi Radressa-Capell TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Mattis Muth TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

3 Mousa Van Der Smissen TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Fernando Reimer Rodriguez TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

5 Diego Schilke TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

5 Ben Schindele TTBW TSV Schnait

5 Ben Ziolkowski TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Gleb Allgeyr BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

9 Timur Baltaci TTBW VfL Waiblingen

9 Lias Dürr TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

9 Tim Kapfenstein TTBW TV Markgröningen

9 Anton Männle TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Daniel Schwebel BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

15 Luqman Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

15 Jiansen Feng (CN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

15 Lias Geiger TTBW TG Donzdorf

15 Filip Kopjar (HR) TTBW TTC Hegnach

15 Linus Mauerer TTBW TTC Hegnach

15 Lennart Pernfuß TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

15 Eli Ziolkowski TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

22 Piet Albrecht TTBW TSV Rossfeld

22 Mino Balg TTBW TB Beinstein

22 Julius Fischer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

22 Emil Gisler TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

22 Erwin Gisler TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

22 Kaspar Klimm TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

22 Laurin Knödler TTBW TV Oppenweiler

29 Max Kopp TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

29 Matthias Kraus TTBW TSV Leutenbach

29 Hendrik Neumann TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

29 Jonathan Reuter TTBW TTC Hegnach

29 Timo Rieger TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

29 Valentino Zizzari (IT) TTBW TV Markgröningen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Leo Mu TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart

2 Mark Tran TTBW TB Beinstein

3 Yuxi Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen

3 Sergi Radressa-Capell TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Nils Knobel TTBW TSV Leutenbach

5 Mattis Muth TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

5 Daniel Schwachhofer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

5 Ben Ziolkowski TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Ben Louis Heibel TTBW VfL Waiblingen

9 Felix Hell TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

9 Tim Kapfenstein TTBW TV Markgröningen

9 Davian Nadarasa TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

13 Lias Dürr TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

13 Sören Kramer TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

13 Felix Link TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

13 Lennart Pernfuß TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

13 Gustavo Toledano (BR) TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

13 Matej Vrhovac (BA) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

19 Fabian Baader TTBW TV Oppenweiler

19 Fabio Bruscia TTBW VfL Waiblingen

19 Julius Janz TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

19 Nils Kleindl TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

19 Kaspar Klimm TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

19 Timo Rieger TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

25 Stepan Duma (UA) TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

25 Fangzhe Liu TTBW SU Neckarsulm

25 Jonathan Magiera TTBW TV Markgröningen

25 Julian Riegler TTBW TV Markgröningen

25 Valentino Zizzari (IT) TTBW TV Markgröningen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 14 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm

2 Viktor Markovic TTBW SV Möhringen

3 Elias Fischer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

3 Daniel Schwachhofer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

5 Leon Merkel TTBW TSV Deizisau

5 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Mark Tran TTBW TB Beinstein

5 Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

9 Davian Nadarasa TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

9 Vinzent Neumann TTBW TV Markgröningen

9 Niko Priwitzer TTBW TSV Leutenbach

9 Linus Wälde TTBW TB Beinstein

13 Felix Link TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

13 Mathis Reus TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart

13 Edgar Rincke TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart

13 Matti Seiler TTBW TTC Hegnach

13 Valentin Moritz Völkl TTBW SV Plüderhausen

13 Miron Wichert TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

19 Julian Burger TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

19 Grigorios Demertzis TTBW VfL Waiblingen

19 Felix Hell TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

19 Fangzhe Liu TTBW SU Neckarsulm

19 Filippo Lucenti TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

19 Patrick Muraro TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

25 Lukas Jauch TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

25 Tom König TTBW TTC Hegnach

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Nevio Gomez TTBW SU Neckarsulm

2 Bilal Dilji (KO) TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

3 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

3 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

5 Vincent Arndt TTBW SU Neckarsulm

5 Alessandro Porta TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Lars Quickert TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

5 Felix Rieger TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

9 Ayoub Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Anton Pfeiffer TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

11 Emilian Kulik TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

11 Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW MTV Stuttgart

11 Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

11 Linus Wälde TTBW TB Beinstein

11 Tim Mattis Winkler TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

16 Yuhan Cui (CN) TTBW VfL Sindelfingen

16 Moritz Feller TTBW TB Beinstein

16 Elias Fischer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

16 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm

16 Vinzent Neumann TTBW TV Markgröningen

21 Luis Beier TTBW TSV Leutenbach

21 Julian Eisele TTBW TTC Hegnach

21 Julian Majstoric TTBW TTC Hegnach

21 An Trinh TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Vincent Arndt TTBW SU Neckarsulm

2 Alexandros Kalketinidis (GR) TTBW TV Markgröningen

3 Leo Mu TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart

3 Maximilian Schneider TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Niklas Heinzelmann TTBW TV Mögglingen

5 Tim Knödl TTBW TV Mögglingen

5 Felix Rieger TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

9 Moritz Feller TTBW TB Beinstein

9 Ken Grill TTBW VfL Waiblingen

9 Benjamin Hager TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

9 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

9 Paul Hintermaier TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

9 Lukas Langer TTBW TV Markgröningen

9 Fabian Reichensperger BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

9 Paul Schuler TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Nikita Tom Giltmann TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

17 Alexander Heussler TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Emilian Kulik TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

17 Alessandro Porta TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

21 Nevio Colletti TTBW TV Markgröningen

21 Felix Füßle TTBW TV Markgröningen

21 Felix Glötzner TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

21 Nevio Gomez TTBW SU Neckarsulm

21 Soulis Kalketinidis (GR) TTBW TV Markgröningen

21 Emil Küstner TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

21 Kai Mindner TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

21 Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW MTV Stuttgart

21 Tim Lukas Priwitzer TTBW TSV Leutenbach

21 Lucas Rau TTBW TV Markgröningen

31 Elias Ardhaoui TTBW TTC Hegnach

31 Luca Bechert TTBW TTC Hegnach

31 Daniel Berger TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

31 Laurin Bleher TTBW TSV Deizisau

31 Thai Härer TTBW SV Plüderhausen

31 Tim Keim TTBW TV Mögglingen

31 Jonathan Knödler TTBW TV Oppenweiler

31 Luis Marquardt TTBW SV Plüderhausen

31 Jannis Muth TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

31 Lars Trautner TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

41 Tim Binder TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

41 Jonathan Fedotov TTBW SV Plüderhausen

41 Luis Miguel Mendes Rodrigues TTBW SV Plüderhausen

41 Peter Zhenzhe Qiu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

41 Paul-Lu Zhang TTBW TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd

10 / 12MKTT (c)    -    17.06.2024



Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lea Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

2 Lene Albrecht TTBW TSV Rossfeld

3 Milena Bechtoldt TTBW SU Neckarsulm

3 Xuke Yu TTBW TSV Asperg

5 Angelina Meissner TTBW TSV Rossfeld

5 Olivia Hanna Neumann TTBW Tischtennis Frickenhausen

7 Josipa Bednjicki TTBW TSG Eislingen

7 Julijana Bednjicki TTBW TSG Eislingen

7 Hatice Dereli (TR) TTBW TSG Eislingen

10 Felicia Dunschen TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

10 Natalie Prietzel TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

10 Mukherjee Shrestha (IN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

13 Wenxi Cheng (CN) TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

13 Lia Hirthammer TTBW TV Markgröningen

13 Sarah Zeller TTBW TSV Dörzbach

Mädchen 12 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Laura Voges TTBW TSV Grafenau

2 Lea Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

3 Olivia Hanna Neumann TTBW Tischtennis Frickenhausen

3 Xuke Yu TTBW TSV Asperg

5 Elisa D'Elia TTBW TTG Süßen

5 Lia Hirthammer TTBW TV Markgröningen

7 Emilia Pick TTBW SV Plüderhausen

8 Angelina Meissner TTBW TSV Rossfeld

8 Mukherjee Shrestha (IN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

10 Jessica Tatu (RO) TTBW SV Plüderhausen

10 Sarah Zeller TTBW TSV Dörzbach

12 Elizabeth Qiu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lisa Hense TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

2 Amelie Neumann TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

3 Yilin Chen TTBW Tischtennis Frickenhausen

3 Elizabeth Qiu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Elisa D'Elia TTBW TTG Süßen

5 Lia Rau TTBW TV Markgröningen

7 Polina Duma (UA) TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

7 Yixuan Liu (CN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

Mädchen 14 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 En Liu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

2 Amelie Neumann TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

3 Selin Bilgin TTBW TSG Eislingen

3 Anna Hartmann TTBW TTC Ergenzingen

5 Lene Albrecht TTBW TSV Rossfeld

5 Evelyn Depperschmidt TTBW TSV Dörzbach

7 Laura Mast TTBW SV Plüderhausen

7 Yichen Wu (CN) TTBW SV Plüderhausen

9 Lia Rau TTBW TV Markgröningen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2024
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 15.06. - 16.06.2024

Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jenny Zeng TTBW VfR Birkmannsweiler

2 Evelyn Depperschmidt TTBW TSV Dörzbach

3 Anna Hartmann TTBW TTC Ergenzingen

4 Oda Brodt TTBW TTC Hegnach

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lana Rack HETTV TTC Salmünster 1950

2 Sarah Jocher TTBW Spvgg Weil der Stadt

3 Ivana Bednjicki TTBW TSG Eislingen

3 Lisa Hense TTBW SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf

5 Mara Prodana TTBW Tischtennis Frickenhausen

5 Jenny Zeng TTBW VfR Birkmannsweiler

7 Lina Rupp TTBW TSV Korntal

7 Jule Westphal TTBW Spvgg Weil der Stadt

7 Marie Wild TTBW TTV Burgstetten

10 Julia Ehrmann TTBW TSV Dörzbach

10 Lina Rank TTBW SU Neckarsulm

10 Hannah Schneider TTBW TTV Burgstetten

13 Oda Brodt TTBW TTC Hegnach

13 Lina Nisius TTBW TTV Burgstetten

15 Mia Ehrmann TTBW TSV Dörzbach
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